https://menulist.menu
Brabantdam 116, Gent, Belgium
+32489395716 - http:/Isnackbar9000.business.site/

The menu of Frituur 9000 from Gent includes 125 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$4.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Solena Heyvaert likes about Frituur 9000:
Super tasty fries, super tasty bicky burgers, the rest is also very tasty, and it is the cheapest chip shop in Ghent. |
live nearby and prefer this chip shop to the rest of the chip shops here definitely recommended Service: Take out
Meal type: Dinner Price per person: €1-10 read more. What mark hebbelinck doesn't like about Frituur 9000:
Two because a very friendly man works there who is having a hard time keeping his head above the water in
these times, but to be fair, we also have to say that his fries are really not tasty. They have the texture of
cardboard and are completely tasteless. Too bad otherwise he had a regular customer with us and we actually
would have given it to him. Maybe for something different but certainly not for his fries... read more.
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Trituwr 9000 Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
LEFFE BLOND

fippetizers

CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS

10 most popular

BITTERBALLEN
(]

Pizza

SAMOURAI

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Wraps

NUGGETS WRAP

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Chickien dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Soft drinks

FANTA ORANGE

Breaded Special Rolls
Mexican dishes

TACO

5€

3€

3€

1€

6€

6€

3€

2€

3€

POPARA

Diner & Co.

MAYONAISE

Currywurst

BOULETTE

a. Iﬁ l.
KINDER BUENO
Bic Maki
BRASIL
Schokoriegel
KINDER DELICE

Wraps XX

FISH WRAP

Pommes, Wurst & Co.
KIPKORN

fdmerican Drinks
FANTA BERRY

Salat - filein

AMERICAIN

1€

3€

2€

1€

1€

6€

3€

3€

1€

flsiatische Gerichte - Suppen
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& Vorapeisen

MINI LOEMPIA

Pizza Standard 0 26 cm

LUCIFER

Trozen

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH
Variety of Sandwiches
MEXICANO SANDWICH

Bi

NALU

supplements

LOOKSAUS

Modifiers

YOPPIE SAUCE

Bottled Beer

KASTEEL ROUGE

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Tortilla Wraps

MEXICANO WRAP

Warme broodjes

MEAT CROQUETTE SANDWICH

3€

3€

5€

6€

3€

1€

1€

4€

4€

6€

5€

FRISDRANKEN

PLAT WATER

COFFEE
Boisson
TROPICO

Nos milkshakes

KINDER BUENO WHITE

Hollandse Snacks | Tapas
Holandesas

MEXICANO SANDWICH
Bieren
JUPILER

Specialiteil

ROMBOUT
froid
COKE

Tioude sauzen

SPECIAL SAUCE

Triet en warme bereidingen

JULIENTJE

2€

2€

2€

5€

2€

9¢€

2€

1€

9€
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Brochetien DRINKS

RUNDSATE 3€ Chicken

Chips & snoep CHICKEN NUGGETS a€

LEO GO 2¢ CHICKEN WINGS 4€

Wines KETCHUP 1€

HANNIBAL e CURRY KETCHUP 1¢€

oo J

Hot Bar Entrées Meniis

DRUMSTICK fe BICKYMENU 12 €
BROODJESMENU 13 €

[ ] [ ]

Belgians & Trappist Style Tee

LA CHOUFFE 4€ Cream
BEN JERRY'S STRAWBERRY ce

P CHEESECAKE

estaurant Category BEN JERRY'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE .

COCKTAIL 1¢€ BROWNIE

These types of dishes are Voorgerechten

be"'lqdawd CHEESE CROQUETTES PIECES) 3€

BURGER KIPPENVLEUGELS STUKS) 4€

Uncalegorized Dranken

B1CKY BURGER se MINUTE MAID MULTIVITAMIN 2¢€
SPARKLING WATER 2¢€

[ ] [ ] [}

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis —

HAMBURGER 4€ uuswynen

CHEESEBURGER 5¢€ RED WINE 15€
WHITE WINE 15 €

Drinks

COCA-COLA VANILLA 2€
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Bier & wﬁn PAK FRIET (GROOT) 4€
DESPERADOS BLIK 5¢ PAK FRIET (EXTRA GROOT) 4€

BROODJES
spaiaaw Md BROODJE SITOSTICK 5€

MARTINI BELLINI 19€

KASTEEL TRIPEL se BROODJE FISHSTICK 5€
KASTEEL DONKER 4c BROODJE CRIZZLY 5€
BROODJE FRIKANDEL STUKS) 5€
Dessert BROODJE RUNDSATE 5¢
HARISSA 1€
SNICKER ve Non alcoholic drinks
TWIX 5 g COCA-COLA ZERO 2€
SPRITE 2€
Holliindische Spezialitiilen FANTA 3¢
FRIKANDEL se RED BULL 3¢
MEXICANO 3¢ LIPTON ICE TEA 2¢
VIANDEL 3¢ LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 2¢

Hamburgers Burgers

BICKY CHEESEBURGER 5¢€

BICKY CHICKEN BURGER 4€
BICKY CHICKEN CHEESE 5¢ | BURGERMENU 12 €
BICKY RIB BURGER 5€ CHICKEN 5¢
CHEESEBURGER

S#UZM BICKY ROYAL BURGER 6 €

BICKY ROYAL CHEESE BURGER 6 €
STOVERIJ SAUS 2¢

BICKY VEGGI BURGER 5¢€
PEPPER SAUCE 1€

BICKY VEGGI CHEESE BURGER 5¢€
MAMMOET 1€

FISH BURGER 5¢€
TARTAR 1€

SITO SANDWICH 6€

. SITO WRAP 6 €

Verse frieten
PAKJE FRIET (KLEIN) 2¢€ Snacks
PAK FRIET (MIDDEL) 3€

BRUINE WORST CERVELA 3€



Trituur 9000 Menu

BAMI 3€ CHICKEN LEGS 4€
CRIZZLY 3€ SPRING ROLL CHICKEN 3€
FISHSTICK 3€ LOOKWORST CERVELA 3€
FRIKANDEL SPECIAL 3€ MOZZARELLA STICKS 3€
SHRIMP CROQUETTE 3€ SITOSTICK 3€
KAKOENSTICK 3€ VIANDEL SPECIAL 3€

KAASSOUFLES STUKS) 3€ MEAT CROQUETTE 3€
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frituur 9000

Brabantdam 116, Gent, Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00-00:40
Wednesday 18:00-00:40
Thursday 18:00-00:40
Friday 18:00-00:40
Saturday 18:00-00:40
Sunday 18:00-00:40
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